
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 938.75
CONT W 377.50 FT, N 308.22 FT, E
308.23 FT TO POB. (AKA S'RLY POR

CARDOSO YENEY PINERO/RIVERO ALEXANDRE TEJEDA
21050 SW 162ND AVE
MIAMI, FL 33187

06-7S-16-04145-016
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4700 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,772 121.6000 136.19 377,519 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2570

BAS 598 100 598 70,855

BAS 1,972 100 1,972 233,653

FOP 672 30 202 23,934

3,242 2,772 328,442

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W58 S34 E58 N34 $
FOP=[ORIG=-58,34] S8 E84 N8 W84 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,34] E26 N23 W26 S23 $
.

BAS

58

34

58

34

FOP8

84
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26

23

26
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 25,446

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 20 28 560.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 5,040

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 27 540.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,080

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 24 48 1,152.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 49 8,467

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

42,783

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 26,700

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 23,500


